FORM L-24 Valuation of net liabiltiies
Name of the Insurer : SBI LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Valuation on Net Liabilities

Particulars Asat31.12.2016

Date: 31.12.2016

( T in Lakhs)

As at 31.12.2015
(for the corresponding

1 Linked
a) Life
b) General Annuity
c) Pension
d) Health
2 Non-Linked
a) Life
b) General Annuity
c) Pension
d) Health

37,45,607

3,41,073

37,29,969
2,35,601
514,140

45

previous

year)

32,88,787

3,00,813

30,08,517
2,14,087
4,39,790
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Subhendu Bal
Appointed Actuary




