FORM L-24 Valuation of net liabilties

Name of the Insurer: SBI LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Date: 31.12.2016

Valuation on Net Liabilities

(₹ in Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	As at 31.12.2016	As at 31.12.2015 (for the corresponding previous year)
1	Linked		
	a) Life	37,45,607	32,88,787
	b) General Annuity	-	-
	c) Pension	3,41,073	3,00,813
	d) Health	-	-
2	Non-Linked		
	a) Life	37,29,969	30,08,517
	b) General Annuity	2,35,601	2,14,087
	c) Pension	5,14,140	4,39,790
	d) Health	45	171

Subhendu Bal

Appointed Actuary